



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 1 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
1000000	1.77		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
1000400	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM 0610-01R STOP SIGN	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
1000520	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM 0610-01R STOP SIGN	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
1000530	0.11		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM 0610-014 SPEED LIMIT ON LAKE - 10 MPH	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
1000560	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM 0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal												\$1,200
1000580	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-014	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
1000790	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
1000810	0.00	0.22	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000
1000900	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
1000901	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 2 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
1005300	0.19		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
1020000	0.00	1.50	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
	0.00	3.89	D0102	834(04)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch	FS - CONT		3.89	MILE	400.00	\$1,556	\$1,556
Route Subtotal												\$2,156
1030000	0.00	1.10	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
	0.00	5.14	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.14	MILE	700.00	\$3,598	\$3,598
	0.00	5.14	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	5.14	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$4,112
	0.00	5.14	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	5.14	MILE	500.00	\$0	\$2,570
	0.00	10.94	D0101	834(01)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	107.00	EACH	50.00	\$0	\$5,350
	5.14	10.94	V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	5.80	MILE	400.00	\$0	\$2,320
	5.14	10.94	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	5.80	MILE	400.00	\$0	\$2,320
Route Subtotal												\$4,598
1035000	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
Route Subtotal												\$1,400
1040000	1.17		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
Route Subtotal												\$2,400
1040010	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
1040700	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal												\$1,200
1041000	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 3 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$200	
1050000	0.00	1.79	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
	0.00	5.24	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.24	MILE	700.00	\$3,668	\$3,668
	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign Installed at ERFO site road realigned area	FS - FA		4.00	EACH	80.00	\$320	\$320
Route Subtotal											\$5,188	
1055000	0.00	9.78	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
	0.00	9.80	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		9.80	MILE	700.00	\$6,860	\$6,860
Route Subtotal											\$7,660	
1060000	0.10		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
1065000	0.00	11.71	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
	11.73	16.13	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.40	MILE	700.00	\$3,080	\$3,080
Route Subtotal											\$4,080	
1065400	0.00	3.89	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		3.89	MILE	500.00	\$1,945	\$1,945
	0.00	3.89	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.89	MILE	700.00	\$2,723	\$2,723
Route Subtotal											\$4,668	
1075000	0.00	3.10	R0101	811(06)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.10	MILE	1000.00	\$3,100	\$3,100
	0.00	4.00	V0403	851(05)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		4.00	MILE	4000.00	\$16,000	\$16,000
	0.00	8.60	S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
	0.00	8.77	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	27.00	EACH	200.00	\$5,400	\$5,400
	3.10	8.60	R0101	811(06)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.50	MILE	1000.00	\$5,500	\$5,500
Route Subtotal											\$31,000	
1075025	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 4 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$200	
1075490	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
1090000	1.82		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
1090100	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
1090280	0.04		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
1095000	0.00	7.50	V0403	851(05)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		7.50	MILE	4000.00	\$30,000	\$30,000
	0.00	7.50	V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	7.50	MILE	400.00	\$0	\$3,000
	0.10		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$30,200	
1099000	0.00	3.22	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.22	MILE	700.00	\$2,254	\$2,254
	0.00	3.22	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	3.22	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$2,576
	0.00	7.31	D0102	834(04)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch	FS - CONT		7.31	MILE	400.00	\$2,924	\$2,924
	0.00	7.50	V0403	851(05)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		7.50	MILE	4000.00	\$30,000	\$30,000
	0.07	0.10	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$35,578	
1099500	0.34	0.35	S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		0.01	EACH	1000.00	\$10	\$10
Route Subtotal											\$10	
1099550	0.00	2.75	V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	2.75	MILE	400.00	\$0	\$1,100
	0.01		T0102	872(09)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign Replace missing route numbers	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 5 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$30	
1106000	6.80		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	6.80		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign Existing sign faded and broken	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
Route Subtotal											\$230	
1107000	9.91	32.00	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	17.70	32.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		14.30	MILE	500.00	\$7,150	\$7,150
	18.50		R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		130.00	CU YD	20.00	\$2,600	\$2,600
	20.80	32.00	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		11.20	MILE	700.00	\$7,840	\$7,840
Route Subtotal											\$17,990	
1108000	0.00	3.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
	1.00	1.10	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		20.00	CU YD	20.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$1,200	
1205000	0.00	0.20	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		0.20	MILE	700.00	\$140	\$140
	0.00	1.00	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		1.00	MILE	650.00	\$650	\$650
	0.20	0.20	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		20.00	CU YD	20.00	\$400	\$400
	2.42		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	2.42		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	3.70		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	4.12		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	4.12		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Carsonite at hazard	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	4.14		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	4.14		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Carsonite at hazard	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	5.35		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Carsonite at hazard	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 6 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	5.36		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Carsonite at hazard	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	5.43		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Carsonite at hazard	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	5.44		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Carsonite at hazard	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$2,880
1376000	0.00	8.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	8.00	MILE	500.00	\$4,000	\$4,000
	0.00	8.00	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	8.00	MILE	1000.00	\$8,000	\$8,000
	0.00	8.00	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	8.00	MILE	650.00	\$5,200	\$5,200
	4.50	5.50	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	1.00	CU YD	20.00	\$20	\$20
	7.50	7.70	R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	50.00	CU YD	30.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
	8.04		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	12.30	12.40	S020104		Structures-Construction-Install new-Special project ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, repair Upper Chetco River Bridge and bridge abutments	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1,200	LS	0.00	\$1,200,000	\$1,200,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,218,920
1376010	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
1376250	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
1407000	0.00	2.70	D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R, 314 If x \$70.00 / If = \$21,980 local cost	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	14,256	LN FT	40.00	\$570,240	\$570,240
	1.60		D020103	FP-602	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R, 120 If x \$417.00 / If = \$50,040 local cost	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	120.00	LN FT	400.00	\$48,000	\$48,000
Route Subtotal												\$618,240
1407150	8.23		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 7 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$200	
1503030	8.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
1909000	0.00	2.50	D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R, 400 lf x \$70.00/lf = \$28,000 local cost	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	13,200	LN FT	40.00	\$528,000	\$528,000
	4.50		R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		50.00	CU YD	20.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$529,000	
1917000	0.00	5.20	D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R, 2,000 lf x \$70.00 / lf = \$140,000 local cost	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2,000.	LN FT	40.00	\$80,000	\$80,000
Route Subtotal											\$80,000	
1917060	0.00	2.40	D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R, 1,570 lf x \$70.00 / lf = \$109,900 local cost	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12,672	LN FT	40.00	\$506,880	\$506,880
	1.10	1.20	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		30.00	CU YD	20.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$507,480	
2000000	9.08	38.63	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	37.00	EACH	200.00	\$7,400	\$7,400
	20.00	27.90	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.90	MILE	700.00	\$5,530	\$5,530
	27.00	33.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		6.00	MILE	500.00	\$3,000	\$3,000
	27.90	33.00	R0101	811(04)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.10	MILE	1200.00	\$6,120	\$6,120
	28.19		S0101	861(02)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1600.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
	31.72		S0101	861(02)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1600.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
	35.04		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Replace faded route marker	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	35.04		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign Remove faded marker	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	38.60		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Replace faded route marker	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 8 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	38.60		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign Replace wooden post with steel post	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
Route Subtotal												\$25,710
2000800	0.78		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
2000900	0.36		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000
2000930	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
2010000	0.01	5.05	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
	0.14	6.58	S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		3.00	EACH	1000.00	\$3,000	\$3,000
Route Subtotal												\$4,200
2015000	0.00	10.74	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		10.74	MILE	700.00	\$7,518	\$7,518
Route Subtotal												\$7,518
2025000	0.00	5.18	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.18	MILE	700.00	\$3,626	\$3,626
	0.06		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$3,826
2030000	0.03	9.97	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	10.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	9.25		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$3,000
2030630	0.00	0.18	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	0.18	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$144
	0.01		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Replace missing route marker	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	1.40		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign Existing Carsonite post broke off	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 9 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$230	
2030633	0.01		T0102	872(09)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign Replace missing route numbers	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
Route Subtotal											\$30	
2060000	0.00	7.00	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		7.00	MILE	650.00	\$4,550	\$4,550
	0.00	7.00	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.00	MILE	600.00	\$4,200	\$4,200
	0.00	22.70	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$9,550	
2060100	0.46		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2060300	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2060400	0.83		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2080000	7.00	11.79	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.79	MILE	700.00	\$3,353	\$3,353
	8.00	14.00	V0403	851(05)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		6.00	MILE	4000.00	\$24,000	\$24,000
	8.29		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Replace missing route marker	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	8.31	14.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
	8.33	14.07	D0101	834(01)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	83.00	EACH	50.00	\$0	\$4,150
	8.33	14.07	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	5.74	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$4,592
	8.33	14.07	D0101	834(02)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	8.00	EACH	50.00	\$0	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$28,153	
2080600	0.00	1.20	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.20	MILE	700.00	\$840	\$840



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 10 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	0.00	1.20	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		1.20	MILE	650.00	\$780	\$780
	0.01		T0102	872(09)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
					Replace missing route numbers							
Route Subtotal												\$1,650
2100020	1.95	2.33	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
Route Subtotal												\$600
2200000	0.03	8.14	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
	5.25		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
	8.24		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$2,400
2200838	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
Route Subtotal												\$200
2250000	2.00	5.98	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.98	MILE	700.00	\$2,786	\$2,786
	5.90		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
Route Subtotal												\$2,986
2300000	12.35	32.81	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	66.00	EACH	200.00	\$13,200	\$13,200
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
	13.00	25.00	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		12.00	MILE	1000.00	\$12,000	\$12,000
	13.00	25.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		12.00	MILE	500.00	\$6,000	\$6,000
	13.00	25.00	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		12.00	MILE	650.00	\$7,800	\$7,800
	30.50	32.50	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		2.00	MILE	650.00	\$1,300	\$1,300
	30.50	32.50	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		650.00	CU YD	20.00	\$13,000	\$13,000
	32.00		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	32.00		S020103	FP-255	Structures-Construction-Install new-Retaining wall	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1,374.	SQ FT	200.00	\$274,800	\$274,800
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, 1,374 sq ft x \$110.00 / sq ft = \$151,140 local cost, CMES project							



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 11 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	32.50	32.60	R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing	FS - CONT		35.00	CU YD	30.00	\$1,050	\$1,050
	32.50		R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	25,000	LS	1500.00	\$25,000	\$37,500,000
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, CMES project							
	34.10	36.69	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		2.59	MILE	500.00	\$1,295	\$1,295
	34.10		R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		380.00	CU YD	20.00	\$7,600	\$7,600
	34.10		D0101	834(01)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	50.00	\$50	\$50
Route Subtotal												\$363,295
2300440	0.31		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
Route Subtotal												\$200
2308000	0.00	0.04	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
	14.80	20.00	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		5.20	MILE	650.00	\$3,380	\$3,380
	14.80	20.00	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		500.00	CU YD	20.00	\$10,000	\$10,000
Route Subtotal												\$14,180
2402000	0.00	9.21	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	8.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
Route Subtotal												\$1,600
2402130	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
Route Subtotal												\$200
2411042	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
Route Subtotal												\$200
2500000	0.05	33.08	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	35.00	EACH	200.00	\$7,000	\$7,000
					ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R							
	25.58	32.73	R010503	814(04)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-	COML - RUP		7.15	MILE	1700.00	\$0	\$12,155
	31.10		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
					Replace missing right curve warning sign							



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 12 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$7,200	
2500011	0.04		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500023	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500052	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500100	0.00	1.96	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
2500121	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
2500243	3.40		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500285	0.04		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500306	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500500	0.02	4.34	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
2500565	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 13 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500575	0.62		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500617	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500760	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2500950	0.00	0.07	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
2509000	0.01	5.58	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
2509055	0.00		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$280	
2510000	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
2512000	0.01	0.35	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
2512013	0.02	0.45	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 14 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
2512631	0.24	0.26	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
2512660	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
2520000	0.01	0.35	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
2524000	0.00	1.97	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
2524015	0.04	0.53	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
2524023	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
2524031	0.05		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0160-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
2706000	0.02	1.05	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
2800018	0.56	0.71	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
2800040	0.03	0.08	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 15 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
2800100	0.00	0.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
2800700	0.01	0.11	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
2800800	0.01	0.64	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
Route Subtotal												\$1,400
2800810	0.00	0.64	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
2800820	0.00	0.30	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal												\$1,200
2800860	0.26		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
2800900	0.01	0.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
2815000	0.00	5.34	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.34	MILE	700.00	\$3,738	\$3,738
	0.02	0.13	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$4,338
2815400	0.29	0.29	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3015000	0.00	0.60	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 16 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$800	
3015020	0.16		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
	0.46		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$1,200	
3015100	0.14		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3050000	0.00	2.22	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	14.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,800	\$2,800
Route Subtotal											\$2,800	
3050010	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3050100	6.12		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3065000	0.01	5.52	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal											\$1,200	
3065100	0.14	0.51	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal											\$1,200	
3065400	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3065800	0.11		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 17 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3200000	0.33	9.30	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	10.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.91	9.34	R0101	811(04)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.43	MILE	1200.00	\$5,317	\$5,317
	4.91	9.34	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		4.43	MILE	650.00	\$2,880	\$2,880
Route Subtotal												\$10,197
3220000	0.02	0.17	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
	Route Subtotal											\$600
3220100	4.32		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	Route Subtotal											\$200
3220500	1.93		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	Route Subtotal											\$200
3237043	0.07		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	Route Subtotal											\$200
3240000	0.00	4.15	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
	1.32		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
	Route Subtotal											\$1,600
3260000	0.00	5.36	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	Route Subtotal											\$400
3300000	9.60	25.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		15.40	MILE	500.00	\$7,700	\$7,700
	9.60	26.70	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	17.10	MILE	650.00	\$11,115	\$11,115
	9.60	26.70	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	17.10	MILE	1000.00	\$17,100	\$17,100
	9.66	31.23	D020112		Drainage-Construction-Install new-Special project ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, subsurface deep trench drains-ten sites @ \$200,000 each	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2,000,	LS	0.00	\$0	\$0



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 18 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	9.66	31.23	R0204		Surface and Roadway-Construction-Special project ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, install deep patches with geogrid at 42 sites (\$117,142 ea)	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	719.96	LS	0.00	\$719,964	\$719,964
	9.66	31.23	D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, 980 lf x \$325.00 / lf = \$318,500 local cost (includes all work to replace culverts and downdrains)	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	980.00	LN FT	40.00	\$39,200	\$39,200
	9.66	31.23	R010502	814(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-Skin patching ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, 1,980 tons x \$180 / ton = \$356,400 local cost	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1,980.	TON	300.00	\$594,000	\$594,000
	9.66	31.23	D020112		Drainage-Construction-Install new-Special project ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, slip line culverts (4,770 linear feet @ \$225 / lf = 1,073,250.00)	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1,073,	LS	0.00	\$1,073,250	\$1,073,250
	9.73	59.55	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	84.00	EACH	200.00	\$16,800	\$16,800
	15.00		R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		105.00	CU YD	20.00	\$2,100	\$2,100
	15.30	15.40	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		75.00	CU YD	20.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
	26.30		S020103	FP-255	Structures-Construction-Install new-Retaining wall ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, 560 sq ft @ \$80.00 / sq ft = \$44,800 local cost	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	560.00	SQ FT	200.00	\$112,000	\$112,000
	26.70	31.25	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	4.55	MILE	1000.00	\$4,550	\$4,550
	28.47		S020103	FP-255	Structures-Construction-Install new-Retaining wall ARRA PROJECT CIM 0610-02R, 625 sq fet @ \$80 / sq = \$50,000.00	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	625.00	SQ FT	200.00	\$125,000	\$125,000
	28.78		S020103	FP-255	Structures-Construction-Install new-Retaining wall ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, 1,420 sq ft @ \$80.00 / sq ft = \$113,600.00	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1,420.	SQ FT	200.00	\$284,000	\$284,000
	31.00	32.00	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		1.00	MILE	650.00	\$650	\$650
	31.00	42.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		11.00	MILE	500.00	\$5,500	\$5,500
	31.25	36.20	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	4.95	MILE	800.00	\$3,960	\$3,960
	31.30	42.00	R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	96.00	CU YD	30.00	\$2,880	\$2,880
	32.00	32.10	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		120.00	CU YD	20.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
	34.00	34.10	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		130.00	CU YD	20.00	\$2,600	\$2,600
	35.50	35.60	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		100.00	CU YD	20.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
Route Subtotal											\$3,028,269	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 19 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3300090	0.00	2.09	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		2.09	MILE	700.00	\$1,463	\$1,463
Route Subtotal											\$1,463	\$1,463
3300140	0.00	0.31	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal											\$1,800	\$1,800
3300141	0.09		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	\$200
3300142	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	\$200
3300496	0.00	0.07	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	\$600
3300550	0.03	2.99	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	\$400
3300553	0.05		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	\$200
3310000	0.01	22.42	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	11.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,200	\$2,200
	10.00	18.00	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	8.00	MILE	400.00	\$3,200	\$3,200
	11.90	12.00	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.60	LS	1500.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
	13.10	13.20	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.20	LS	1500.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
	16.00	16.10	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	0.60	LS	1500.00	\$900	\$900
	17.30	17.40	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	6.27	LS	1500.00	\$9,399	\$9,399
	18.70	18.80	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	LS	1500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
	20.10		D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert	FS - CONT		40.00	LN FT	40.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
Route Subtotal											\$22,999	\$22,999



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 20 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3313100	0.76		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3313151	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3318000	0.01	5.91	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000
3318070	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3318120	0.07		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3336000	0.00	8.20	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		8.20	MILE	500.00	\$4,100	\$4,100
	0.00	8.20	V0403	851(06)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - CONT		22.00	EACH	200.00	\$4,400	\$4,400
	0.00	8.20	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		8.20	MILE	800.00	\$6,560	\$6,560
	0.00	8.20	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		250.00	CU YD	20.00	\$5,000	\$5,000
	0.00	8.20	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		8.20	MILE	650.00	\$5,330	\$5,330
Route Subtotal												\$25,390
3340000	0.00	6.70	V0403	851(06)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - CONT		22.00	EACH	200.00	\$4,400	\$4,400
	0.00	6.70	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		6.70	MILE	650.00	\$4,355	\$4,355
	0.00	6.70	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		500.00	CU YD	20.00	\$10,000	\$10,000
	0.00	6.70	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		6.70	MILE	500.00	\$3,350	\$3,350
	0.00	6.70	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		6.70	MILE	800.00	\$5,360	\$5,360
	0.60	1.60	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.00	MILE	700.00	\$700	\$700
Route Subtotal												\$28,165



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 21 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3340141	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	0.20		V0403	851(06)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$400
3343000	0.02	5.39	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3347000	0.02	1.22	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
Route Subtotal												\$1,400
3347010	0.02	0.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3347090	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3347162	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3347163	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3348000	0.01	18.52	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	63.00	EACH	200.00	\$12,600	\$12,600
Route Subtotal												\$12,600
3348082	0.16		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3348130	0.01	2.67	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 22 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$800	
3348270	0.01	3.70	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3348330	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3353000	0.01	20.92	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	26.00	EACH	200.00	\$5,200	\$5,200
Route Subtotal											\$5,200	
3353010	2.74		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3353210	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3353240	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3353255	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3353261	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3358000	0.02	15.00	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	52.00	EACH	200.00	\$10,400	\$10,400
Route Subtotal											\$10,400	
3358050	1.29	1.31	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 23 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3358165	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3358185	0.07		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3358213	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3363000	0.16	12.36	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	8.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
Route Subtotal											\$1,600	
3400000	0.01	7.94	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	48.00	EACH	200.00	\$9,600	\$9,600
Route Subtotal											\$9,600	
3400400	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3400440	2.98	3.90	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3400800	0.00	0.05	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3402000	0.00	11.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	11.00	MILE	500.00	\$5,500	\$5,500
	0.75	13.50	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
	1.50		R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-02R, TRTR project	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	78,000	LS	1500.00	\$78,000	\$0



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 24 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	10.30	10.40	R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	30.00	CU YD	30.00	\$900	\$900
	10.30	10.40	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	LS	1500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
	10.30	10.40	D020111	FP-251	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Riprap / armor	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	10.00	CU YD	180.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
	10.50	10.60	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		20.00	CU YD	20.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$88,700
3450000	0.00	7.33	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
3450250	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3533000	2.00	3.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		1.00	MILE	500.00	\$500	\$500
	2.70		D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert	FS - CONT		40.00	LN FT	40.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
Route Subtotal												\$2,100
3577000	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3680000	0.01	27.65	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
Route Subtotal												\$2,400
3680360	0.00	7.00	V0403	851(06)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - CONT		32.00	EACH	200.00	\$6,400	\$6,400
	3.00	4.00	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.00	MILE	600.00	\$600	\$600
	3.00	4.00	D0103	834(06)	Drainage-Maintenance-Drainage structure	FS - CONT		1.00	MILE	350.00	\$350	\$350
Route Subtotal												\$7,350
3680369	1.00	1.96	D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT		19.00	EACH	600.00	\$11,400	\$11,400
Route Subtotal												\$11,400
3680421	0.00	0.20	D0103	834(06)	Drainage-Maintenance-Drainage structure Three waterbars	FS - CONT		0.20	MILE	350.00	\$70	\$70
Route Subtotal												\$70



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 25 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3680964	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3700000	0.01	38.60	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	67.00	EACH	200.00	\$13,400	\$13,400
Route Subtotal												\$13,400
3700027	0.01	0.01	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3700029	0.01	0.20	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
3700030	0.01	0.07	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3700050	0.01	0.10	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3700080	0.01	0.14	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3700100	0.01	0.12	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
3700113	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3700130	0.00	0.07	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 26 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3700150	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700180	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700300	0.00	4.39	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
	0.21		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$1,400	
3700385	0.04		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700390	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700400	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700500	0.01	0.05	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3700642	1.68		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700710	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700800	0.01	1.89	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 27 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3700898	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700937	0.22		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700980	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3700984	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3705000	0.00	2.22	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	2.22	MILE	1000.00	\$0	\$2,220
	0.01	4.45	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal											\$1,800	
3705500	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3707000	0.00	3.28	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
3710000	0.00	5.89	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.89	MILE	700.00	\$4,123	\$4,123
	0.00	0.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$4,523	
3720000	0.01	6.76	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	11.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,200	\$2,200
Route Subtotal											\$2,200	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 28 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3720700	0.01	3.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
3720900	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0160-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3730000	0.00	3.46	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.46	MILE	700.00	\$2,422	\$2,422
	0.00	5.80	R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing	FS - CONT	FS - PAYCO	48.00	CU YD	30.00	\$1,440	\$1,440
	0.03	5.84	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R (MP 0.03, 5.84)	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	1.00	5.80	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		4.80	MILE	500.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
	3.20		R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		75.00	CU YD	20.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
Route Subtotal												\$8,162
3730050	1.12		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3730060	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3730081	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3730100	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3730590	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
3730800	0.06	0.13	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 29 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3730855	0.70		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
3735000	3.88	3.95	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3738000	0.00	0.04	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3740000	0.00	5.12	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
Route Subtotal											\$1,400	
3740099	0.43	0.49	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	0.48		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,400	
3740300	1.66	1.72	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3760000	0.01	2.53	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
3760100	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3770000	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3775000	0.00	8.57	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 30 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$2,400	
3775200	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3775500	2.06	2.16	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
3775800	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
3780000	0.01	4.24	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal											\$1,800	
3785000	0.01	0.45	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
3790000	0.00	1.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
3795000	0.01	0.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
4103000	0.02	14.71	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	29.00	EACH	200.00	\$5,800	\$5,800
Route Subtotal											\$5,800	
4103152	0.00	2.00	V0403	851(05)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		2.00	MILE	4000.00	\$8,000	\$8,000
Route Subtotal											\$8,000	
4105000	0.04	8.68	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 31 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
4105061	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4105086	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4201000	0.02	2.15	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
	1.99		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Install new bridge object marker, left and right	FS - FA		2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	1.99		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign Remove existing tagged marker	FS - FA		2.00	EACH	30.00	\$60	\$60
Route Subtotal												\$2,860
4201016	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4201023	0.46		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4201863	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4402000	0.00	12.00	V0403	851(05)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		12.00	MILE	4000.00	\$48,000	\$48,000
	0.02	17.27	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
Route Subtotal												\$50,400
4402031	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4402112	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 32 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4600105	0.02	0.23	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
4600105A	0.05	0.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
4600113	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal											\$80	
4600150	0.46	1.15	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal											\$1,800	
4609000	0.00	2.07	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
4609032	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal											\$80	
4611000	0.00	10.95	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	21.00	EACH	200.00	\$4,200	\$4,200
Route Subtotal											\$4,200	
4611063	0.02		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal											\$110	
4611070	0.01	3.42	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal											\$1,200	
4611078	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal											\$80	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 33 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
4611079	3.85		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4611951	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4611960	0.04	2.84	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
4611969	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4611970	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$280
4611972	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4611980	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4611988	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4612000	0.00	9.00	V0403	851(06)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
	0.01	9.15	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
Route Subtotal												\$4,200
4612011	0.01		T0102	872(09)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign Replace route numbers	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	0.01		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
Route Subtotal												\$60



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 34 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
4612013	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
	0.10		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
Route Subtotal												\$110
4612036	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4612058	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4612069	0.30	0.47	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
4612080	0.02		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4612430	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4613000	0.00	0.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
	0.00	6.87	V0403	851(06)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	6.87		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$3,000
4613015	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$80
4613066	0.15		T0102	872(09)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign Replace route numbers	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
Route Subtotal												\$30
4613067	0.01		T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal												\$110



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 35 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
4614000	0.18		T0102	872(09)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign Replace route numbers	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	30.00	\$30	\$30
	1.10		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$230
4614040	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4703000	0.00	3.00	V0403	851(06)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Obstruction removal	FS - FA		3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
	0.02		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	0.04	4.90	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	8.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
Route Subtotal												\$2,400
4703011	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4703030	0.03		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4703042	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4703050	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4703057	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
4703064	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 36 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4703101	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4703146	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal											\$80	
4703156	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
Route Subtotal											\$80	
4800000	12.38	12.42	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
4800576	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4803000	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4803076	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4803096	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4808000	0.01	8.70	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
4808012	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 37 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
4808013	0.02	2.60	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
4808581	0.05		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4812000	0.02		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign Replace missing marker and post	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	0.39	0.73	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$800	
4812040	0.01		T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign	FS - FA		1.00	EACH	80.00	\$80	\$80
	1.53		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$280	
4812041	4.64		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4812530	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4812535	0.05		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
4904000	0.04	2.59	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
4904011	0.01	0.65	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 38 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
4906000	1.28		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
5000000	0.01	12.65	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
5201000	0.03	23.20	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	13.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,600	\$2,600
Route Subtotal												\$2,600
5201010	0.05		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
5201011	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
5201460	0.15		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
5325000	0.01	12.31	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	31.00	EACH	200.00	\$6,200	\$6,200
Route Subtotal												\$6,200
5325180	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
5400026	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
5400028	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 39 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
5502000	0.01	17.01	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	\$1,000
5502020	0.90	0.97	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	\$600
5502150	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	\$200
5520000	0.01	13.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	\$1,000
5520020	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	\$200
5520050	1.25		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	\$200
5520230	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	\$200
5521000	0.00	7.04	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	\$800
5521010	1.08	1.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	\$400
5591000	1.40	3.32	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	\$600



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 40 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6000000	0.01	15.79	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	54.00	EACH	200.00	\$10,800	\$10,800
	11.73	15.73	D0102	834(04)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch	FS - CONT		4.00	MILE	400.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
	11.73	15.73	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.00	MILE	700.00	\$2,800	\$2,800
Route Subtotal												\$15,200
6000100	0.05	1.22	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
	Route Subtotal											\$800
6000130	0.03	1.44	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
	Route Subtotal											\$600
6000200	0.01	0.80	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	Route Subtotal											\$400
6000300	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	Route Subtotal											\$200
6000700	0.01	3.17	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	Route Subtotal											\$400
6000800	0.01	10.14	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
	Route Subtotal											\$1,000
6000890	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
	Route Subtotal											\$200
6000900	0.03	0.08	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
	Route Subtotal											\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 41 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6050000	0.00	12.90	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	12.90	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$10,320
	0.00	12.90	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	12.90	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$10,320
	0.01	12.61	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	10.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	6.00	12.89	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	6.89	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$5,512
	6.00	12.90	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		6.90	MILE	700.00	\$4,830	\$4,830
Route Subtotal												\$6,830
6050100	0.01	0.02	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6050200	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6050270	0.01		T020101	FP-204	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Barrier	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	2500.00	\$2,500	\$2,500
Route Subtotal												\$2,500
6050400	1.63	3.93	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
6050550	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6050600	0.00	2.47	V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	2.47	MILE	400.00	\$0	\$988
Route Subtotal												\$0
6200017	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6200019	0.01	0.05	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 42 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6200030	0.01	0.85	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000
6200050	3.60	9.99	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
Route Subtotal												\$2,400
6200060	0.01	0.02	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6200300	0.01	0.04	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6200305	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6200390	0.01	0.03	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6200400	0.01	0.65	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal												\$1,800
6200400A	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6200450	0.06		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6200500	0.01	0.53	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal												\$1,200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 43 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6200500A	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6200500B	0.02	0.14	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
6200600	0.17	0.25	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
6200610	0.05	0.32	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	8.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,600	\$1,600
Route Subtotal												\$1,600
6200800	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6200900	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6205000	0.00	3.23	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
	3.00	11.74	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	8.74	MILE	800.00	\$0	\$6,992
	3.00	11.74	D0101	834(02)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	3.00	EACH	50.00	\$0	\$150
	3.00	11.74	D0101	834(01)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	63.00	EACH	50.00	\$0	\$3,150
	3.00	11.74	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	OTHER - PRIS	FS - PAYCO	8.74	MILE	500.00	\$0	\$4,370
Route Subtotal												\$800
6205100	0.01	7.47	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000
6210000	0.00	1.00	R0101	811(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.00	MILE	800.00	\$800	\$800



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 44 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	0.01	1.01	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	13.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,600	\$2,600
Route Subtotal												\$3,400
6210300	0.01	2.54	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
6210500	0.00	3.95	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	12.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,400	\$2,400
Route Subtotal												\$2,400
6210800	0.18		T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6215000	0.00	3.78	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	15.00	EACH	200.00	\$3,000	\$3,000
Route Subtotal												\$3,000
6230000	0.00	7.18	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000
6260000	0.00	3.90	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal												\$1,800
6260100	0.01	2.99	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
6260150	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6260153	0.05	0.12	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 45 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6260180	0.00	0.60	R020201	FP-211	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Decommission	FS - CONT		0.60	MILE	15000.00	\$9,000	\$9,000
	0.00	0.60	D020109	833(04)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Surface cross drain	FS - CONT		0.60	MILE	500.00	\$300	\$300
	0.01		T020101	FP-204	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Barrier	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	2500.00	\$2,500	\$2,500
Route Subtotal												\$11,800
6260200	1.82		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6260250	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6400000	0.00	11.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	17.00	EACH	200.00	\$3,400	\$3,400
Route Subtotal												\$3,400
6400200	0.01	5.65	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6400700	0.17	1.20	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6400900	0.02	0.95	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal												\$600
6400960	0.88		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6400992	0.01	0.71	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal												\$1,000
6470000	0.01	5.34	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	25.00	EACH	200.00	\$5,000	\$5,000



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 46 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$5,000	
6470105	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
6470200	0.00	1.31	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
6470300	0.04	2.46	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
6470370	3.27	3.29	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
6470400	0.01	3.57	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign AAR PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	14.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,800	\$2,800
Route Subtotal											\$2,800	
6470410	0.00	0.03	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
6470600	0.03	2.16	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
6500100	3.10	3.68	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
6500200	0.00	2.03	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	11.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,200	\$2,200
Route Subtotal											\$2,200	
6510000	0.01	13.41	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	24.00	EACH	200.00	\$4,800	\$4,800



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 47 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$4,800	
6510100	0.02		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
6510300	2.08	2.89	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
6510500	0.00	4.10	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal											\$1,800	
6510700	0.01	0.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
6515000	0.00	16.51	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	17.00	EACH	200.00	\$3,400	\$3,400
Route Subtotal											\$3,400	
6515500	0.04	0.05	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	
6515530	0.00	0.70	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
6515760	0.03	0.69	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
Route Subtotal											\$1,400	
6520000	7.86	11.16	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal											\$1,200	
6530000	0.00	16.30	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	62.00	EACH	200.00	\$12,400	\$12,400



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 48 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	4.80	16.30	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		11.50	MILE	700.00	\$8,050	\$8,050
Route Subtotal											\$20,450	
6530500	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
6530760	0.02	6.21	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal											\$800	
6530800	0.01	4.53	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	15.00	EACH	200.00	\$3,000	\$3,000
Route Subtotal											\$3,000	
6530810	0.01	2.13	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,000	\$1,000
Route Subtotal											\$1,000	
6530900	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
6530960	0.19		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal											\$200	
6535000	0.09	13.34	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	10.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
Route Subtotal											\$2,000	
6535100	0.01	0.25	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600	\$600
Route Subtotal											\$600	
6535210	0.01	0.10	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal											\$400	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 49 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6535300	0.01	3.64	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
6535900	0.00	0.39	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	15.00	EACH	200.00	\$3,000	\$3,000
Route Subtotal												\$3,000
6540000	0.00	10.30	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		10.30	MILE	650.00	\$6,695	\$6,695
	0.00	10.30	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		10.30	MILE	700.00	\$7,210	\$7,210
	0.00	10.32	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	27.00	EACH	200.00	\$5,400	\$5,400
Route Subtotal												\$19,305
6540435	0.00	0.03	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6540480	0.04	0.48	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6540700	0.16	1.23	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
Route Subtotal												\$1,400
6540810	0.00	0.04	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6540900	0.00	3.08	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	10.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
Route Subtotal												\$2,000
6560000	0.00	3.99	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	16.00	EACH	200.00	\$3,200	\$3,200
Route Subtotal												\$3,200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 50 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6560100	0.00	2.09	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	6.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,200	\$1,200
Route Subtotal												\$1,200
6560300	0.02	2.26	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
Route Subtotal												\$1,400
6600000	0.00	13.34	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	35.00	EACH	200.00	\$7,000	\$7,000
Route Subtotal												\$7,000
6600700	0.01	0.06	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6610000	0.01	5.32	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	9.00	EACH	200.00	\$1,800	\$1,800
Route Subtotal												\$1,800
6610600	0.01	4.26	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
6620000	0.00	0.11	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
6640000	0.10	3.54	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
6800000	0.00	5.05	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	30.00	EACH	200.00	\$6,000	\$6,000
Route Subtotal												\$6,000
6800100	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 51 of 52

RRS-2009 - ROGUE RIVER-SISKIYOU NF RD MNTC PLAN FY-2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
6800295	0.00		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6800350	0.25		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6800400	0.01	2.60	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	14.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,800	\$2,800
Route Subtotal												\$2,800
6800420	0.01		T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
Route Subtotal												\$200
6800500	0.01	0.22	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
Route Subtotal												\$800
6800550	0.01	0.01	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.00	EACH	200.00	\$400	\$400
Route Subtotal												\$400
9938000	0.00	2.11	T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign ARRA PROJECT CIM-0610-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	11.00	EACH	200.00	\$2,200	\$2,200
Route Subtotal												\$2,200
Plan Total												\$7,272,117



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

< Last Page >

Report Title:	Detail Road Maintenance Plan
Report Date:	Thu, 23 Jul 2009 19:04:14 -0500
Run by:	TERKERT
Total page number including trailer:	52

Select By

Road Maintenance Plan:	RRS-2009
Planned Accomplish By:	%
Managing Org:	%

Sorted By

Sort by: Route ID, Task BMP/EMP

Notes

Tables Used: II_RTE_TASKS_V